Un bus
toutes les

CLIGNE A CUSSET Centre B VICHY Collége J. Ferry

Du Lundi au Samedi en période estivale.

CH. DE GAULLE EUROPE b ; 5 i b g ; B : ; : B b
AV. DE L'EUROPE 7A7 747 8T 847 947 0 947 107 10:47 1147 147 A7 12:47 1317 1347 1447 14:47 1517 1547 (16:17 16:47 1717 A7:47 . 18:17 18:47 19:17
SOURCE MESDAMES 718 748 818 848 918  9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:1815:48  16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48:19:18
DARCINS 718 | 748 818 848 918 948 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 1518 1548 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18
PRESLES 719 749 819 849 919 9:49 1019 10:49 11:19 11:49 1219 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 1519 15:49  16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 :19:19
A. LONDRES 7:20 0 7:50 £ 8:20 850  9:20 + 9:50 (10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50  13:20 13:50  14:20  14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 | 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 1 18:50 19:20
GRAMONT 7:22 752 822 852 0 9:22 952 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 :12:22 12:52 13:22  13:52 1 14:22 14:52 1 15:22  15:52 | 16:22 16:52 : 17:22 : 17:52 1 18:22 1852 : 19:22
©w GARE SNCF 7:23 0 753 1 8:23 853 923 0 953 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53  13:23 13:53  14:23  14:53 15:23 15:5316:23  16:53 17:23 17:53 1 18:23  18:53 19:23
ha PASTEUR 7:25: 7:55 0 8:25 : 855 : 9:25 | 9:55 (10:25 10:55 11:25: 11:55 1 12:25  12:55  13:25 : 13:55 | 14:25  14:5515:25 15:55 { 16:25  16:55 ; 17:25 17:55  18:25 | 18:55:19:25
QUATRE CHEMINS 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 856  9:26  9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56  13:26 13:56  14:26 | 14:56 15:26 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 17:26 17:56 | 18:26  18:56 19:26
HALL DES SOURCES 7:27 757 827 857 | 927 | 957 110:27 {10:57 i 11:27 : 11:57 i 12:27 : 12:57 : 13:27 : 13:57 : 14:27 1 14:57 1 15:27  15:57 1 16:27 1 16:57  17:27  17:57  18:27  18:57  19:27
BAINS CALLOU 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 858  9:28 © 9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28  12:58 1 13:28 13:58  14:28 | 14:58 15:28 15:58 | 16:28  16:58 17:28 17:58 | 18:28 1 18:58  19:28
SICHON 729 0 7:59 829 859 : 9:29 | 9:59 110:29 :10:59  11:29 : 11:59 1 12:29  12:59 1 13:29 : 13:59 | 14:29  14:59 1 15:29 1 15:59 1 16:29  16:59 i 17:29 17:59  18:29 1 18:59 :19:29
LISBONNE 7:30 0 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 {10:0010:30{11:00  11:30 1 12:00 1 12:30 1 13:00 1 ... | oo o e e e
MARCHE COUVERT 7:31 0 8:01 0 8:31 0 9:01 § 9:31 {10:01 {10:31 i 19:01 i 11:31 1 12:01 i 12:31 i13:01 ¢ oo s s e | e b e e e e e e
STADE EQUESTRE 7:32 0 8:02 1 832 1 902 | 9:32 110:0210:32111:02  11:32 1 12:02 1 12:32 1 13:02 1 ... oo e e e e e e
REPUBLIQUE 7:33 0 8:03  8:33  9:03 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:03 11:33:12:03:12:33:13:03 : 13:31 : 14:01 : 14:31 : 15:01 : 15:31  16:01  16:31 : 17:01 : 17:31  18:01  18:31  19:01 | 19:31
GAILLARD 7:34 0 8:04 | 834 | 9:04  9:34 1 10:0410:34{11:04 11:34  12:04 12:34 13:04 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02  18:32 | 19:02 | 19:32
DUNKERQUE 7:35 805 835 905 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35: 12:05:12:35 13:05 13:33 : 14:03 | 14:33 15:03 | 15:3316:03 | 16:33  17:03 :17:3318:03 : 18:33  19:03 : 19:33
LES AILES 7:36 | 8:06  8:36  9:06  9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05:16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05:18:35 19:05 19:35
PONT BARRAGE 7:37 807 837 907 @ 9:37 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 { 11:37 : 12:07 : 12:37 : 13:07 : 13:36 : 14:06 : 14:36 : 15:06 : 15:36  16:06 : 16:36 : 17:06 : 17:36  18:06  18:36  19:06  19:36
PORT DE CHARMEIL 7:38 1 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08  9:38 | 10:0810:3811:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:37 14.07 14:37 15:.07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 | 18:37 | 19:07 1 19:37

CLIGNE A VvicHY College J. Ferry B CUSSET Centre ' 'roéreosl’es

Du Lundi au Samedi en période estivale.

PORT DE CHARMEIL 716 7:46 816 846 916 946 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 1216 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16

PONT BARRAGE 7A7 74T 817 847 917 0 947 1017 10:47 1147 1147 1247 12:47 1317 13:47 1417 14:47 1517 15:47 16:17 16:47 1717 A7:47 18:17 18:47 19:17
LES AILES 719 7:49 819 849 0 919 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 1219 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15119 15:49 16:19 16:49 :17:19: 17:49 18:19 18:49 :19:19
DUNKERQUE 720 0 7:50 + 8:20 850  9:20 © 9:50 (10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50  14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 | 18:20  18:50 19:20
GAILLARD 721 7:51 821 0 851 0 921 ¢ 951 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51:15:21:15:51 1 16:21 16:51:17:21 : 17:51 : 18:21 18:51 19:21
REPUBLIQUE 722 752 822 852 922 0 952 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:5216:22 1 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 1 18:52 19:22
STADE EQUESTRE 7:24 - 7:54 824 854 924 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 1 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24
I MARCHE COUVERT 7:25 0 7:55  8:25 855  9:25  9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:5516:25 16:55 17:25 17:5518:25 18:55 19:25
VICTORIA 7:27 . 7:57 827 857 0 9:27 + 957 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 :12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 :15:57 | 16:27 16:57 | 17:27 . 17:57 . 18:27 18:57 :19:27
CLEMENCEAU 7:28 | 7:58  8:28 858  9:28  9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58  16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 | 18:28 18:58 19:28
DOUMER 7:29 0 7:59 829 0 859 0 9:29 © 9:59 10:29 10:59  11:29 11:59 1 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59  14:29 14:59 1 15:29 15:59 1 16:29 16:59 : 17:29  17:59 : 18:29 18:59 :19:29
CH.DE GAULLEPOSTE | 7:30  8:00  8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 :13:00 13:30 14:00  14:30  15:00 15:30  16:00  16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 '19:30
GARE SNCF 7:31 801 831 901 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01:15:31:16:01 16:31 17:01:17:31:18:01: 18:31 19:01 19:31
GRAMONT 7:32 0 8:02 832 902 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 1 15:02 15:32 16:02 | 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:0218:32  19:02 19:32
A. LONDRES 7:33 : 8:03 833 9:03  9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 ' 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03  15:33:16:03 / 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 : 18:33 19:03 :19:33
PRESLES 7:35 0 8:05  8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05;16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05}18:35 19:05 19:35
DARCINS 7:36 : 8:06  8:36  9:06  9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06  15:36 16:06 16:36 17:0617:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 : 19:36
SOURCE MESDAMES 7:36 | 8:06  8:36  9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:0616:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 | 18:36 19:06 19:36
AV. DE L'EUROPE 737 807 837 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13.07 13:37 14:.07 14:37 1507 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37




